PRODUCT DATA
S
m
ar
t
P
IR
 W

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/smartsensors
©2020 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. LES-G-10401/E20-aja
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION
ODS15-IDW Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120/208/220/230/240/277VAC, 50/60Hz; White
ODS15-IDI Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120/208/220/230/240/277VAC, 50/60Hz;Ivory
ODS15-I1W Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120VAC, 60Hz; White
ODS15-I1I Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120 VAC, 60Hz; Ivory
ODSKT-00B              Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Black
ODSKT-00R              Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Red
ODSKT-00G              Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Gray
ODSKT-00I               Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Ivory
ODSKT-00A              Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Light Almond
ODSKT-00W             Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, White